Jun 28 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info 1

Kozhikode - Kannur Express Special (UnReserved)/06481 - Exp - SR
CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) to PYOL/Payyoli
Oh 49m - 37 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CLT |(Kozhikode Main 14:05 0 |1 0 38 (4 |[SR
(Calicut)
2 |VLL |Vellayil 14:08 14:09 m 1 2 32 (17 |SR
3 |WH West Hill 14:14 14:15 im [0 |1 5 62 (12 |[SR
4 |ETR [Elattur 14:22 14:23 m [0 |1 12 |71 |13 |SR
5 |CMC |Chemancheri 14:29 14:30 m 1 19 |46 |11 |[SR
6 |QLD |Quilandi (Koyilandi) 14:37 14:38 m [0 |1 24 82 (17 |SR
7 |VEK |Vellarakkad 14:42 14:43 m 1 30 (38 [17 |[SR
8 |TKT |Tikkotti 14:49 14:50 m [0 |1 34 |45 [14 |SR
9 |PYOL |Payyoli 14:54 14:55 im [0 |1 37 (88 [12 |[SR
10 |IGL Iringal 14:59 15:00 Tm (0 |1 42 |57 |20 |SR
11 |BDJ Vadakara 15:04 15:05 Tm |0 |1 46 |82 (10 |SR
12 |NAU |Nadapuram Road 15:09 15:10 m |0 |1 52 |55 (17 |SR
13 |MUKE |Mukkali 15:14 15:15 im [0 |1 55 (25 (17 |[SR
14 |MAHE |Mahe 15:24 15:25 m [0 |1 59 [103 [17 |[SR
15 |JGE Jagannath Temple Gate | 15:29 15:30 Tm (0 |1 66 |16 |7 |SR
16 |TLY Thalassery 15:39 15:40 m |0 |1 68 |67 [9 |SR
17 |DMD |Dharmadam 15:44 15:45 im |0 |1 73 |26 |16 |SR
18 |ETK  |Etakkot 15:54 15:55 m [0 |1 77 |58 [13 SR
19 |CS Kannur South 16:04 16:05 im [0 |1 8 |4 8 |SR
20 |CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 17:00 0 1 89 - 12 [SR

Jun 28 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



